

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12914/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2011 in CR No.440/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

EXECUTIVE BD.OF METH.CHURCH IN S.A.&ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EXECUTIVE BOARD OF MTHODIST E.CH.&ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.
For Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up for final disposal on September 4, 2012.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master