

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 12914/2011

EXECUTIVE BD.OF METH.E.CHURCH IN S.A&amp;ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EXECUTIVE BOARD OF MTHODIST.CH.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For final disposal)

Date : 19/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Sagar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.Mr. Jai Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Nath Mohan Prafulla, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.K. Das, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Das, Adv.  
Mr. A. Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.  
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list this matter after three weeks.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]  
COURT MASTER[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]  
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sukhbir Paul Kaur  
Date: 2016.01.19  
16:51:56 IST  
Reason: